
S. No. Course Code 

4 

PHDSOIL603 
PHDSOIL604 

PHDSOIL605 
PHDSOIL606 

PHDAGRON606 

PHDSTAT S22 

(Dr. Yuvraj A. Shinde) 
HoD- Plant Protection 
SVIAg. SVVV. Indore 

Post Graduate Degree Program Ph.D. (Ag.) Soil Science 

Course Name 

Physical Chemistry of Soil 

SEMESTER-I| 

PHDSOIL-S-692 Doctoral Seminar II 

PHDSOIL-D-699 Doctoral Research 

Non Credit Compulsory Course- NA 

Soil Genesis and Micromorphology 
Biochemistry of Soil Organic Matter 
Soil Resource Management 
Soil Conseration and 
Management 

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya 
Shri Vaishnav Institute of Agriculture, Indore 

Data Analysis Using Statistical 
Packages 

(Dr. Chhavi Tiwari) 
HoD - Plant Science 
SVIAg. SVvv, Indore 

Watershed 

End Sem 
(niversity 
Exam 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

00 

(Dr. Uttam Sharma) 
Coordinator 

SVIAg, SVVV, Indore 

Theory 

Mid Term 
Exam 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

Teachers 
Assessment 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

00 

00 

Session: 2025-26 

EVALUATION SCHEME 

(Dr. Namit Gupta) 
Coordinator 

FDSR, SVVV, Indore 

End Sem 

University 
Exam 

00 

00 

00 

00 

30 

30 

Practical 

60 

Teachers 
Assessment 

00 

00 

00 

00 

20 

20 

S0 

(Dr. Shisfir Jain) 
Controller of 
Examination, 
SVVv, Indore 

Theory 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

0 

Credit 

Practical 

Total 

Registrar, 
SVVV, Indore 

Sub 
total 

3 

3 

4 

Total 
Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

150 

150 

100 

100 

900 

(Dr. Yogesh C. Goswami) 
Vice Chancellor. 
SVVv. Indore 
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