



Shri Vaishnav Vidya Peeth Vishwavidyalaya
Shri Vaishnav Institute of Agriculture, Indore

Post Graduate Degree Program Ph.D. (Ag.) Soil Science

SEMESTER-II

Session: 2025-26

S. No.	Course Code	Course Name	EVALUATION SCHEME								Total Marks	
			Theory			Practical		Credit				
			End Sem University Exam	Mid Term Exam	Teachers Assessment	End Sem University Exam	Teachers Assessment	Theory	Practical	Sub total		
1.	PHDSOIL603	Physical Chemistry of Soil	60	00	40	00	00	2	0	2	100	
2.	PHDSOIL604	Soil Genesis and Micromorphology	60	00	40	00	00	2	0	2	100	
3.	PHDSOIL605	Biochemistry of Soil Organic Matter	60	00	40	00	00	2	0	2	100	
4.	PHDSOIL606	Soil Resource Management	60	00	40	00	00	3	0	3	100	
5.	PHDAGRON606	Soil Conservation and Watershed Management	60	00	40	30	20	2	1	3	150	
6.	PHDSTAT 522	Data Analysis Using Statistical Packages	60	00	40	30	20	2	1	3	150	
7.	PHDSOIL-S-692	Doctoral Seminar II	00	00	00	60	40	0	1	1	100	
8.	PHDSOIL-D-699	Doctoral Research	00	00	00	50	50	0	4	4	100	
								Total	20	900		
Non Credit Compulsory Course- NA												


(Dr. Yuvraj A. Shinde)
HoD- Plant Protection
SVIAG, SVVV, Indore


(Dr. Chhavi Tiwari)
HoD – Plant Science
SVIAG, SVVV, Indore


(Dr. Uttam Sharma)
Coordinator
SVIAG, SVVV, Indore


(Dr. Namit Gupta)
Coordinator
FDSR, SVVV, Indore


(Dr. Shishir Jain)
Controller of
Examination,
SVVV, Indore


Registrar,
SVVV, Indore
(Dr. Yogesh C. Goswami)
Vice Chancellor,
SVVV, Indore